
AIA SOUTHWEST MICHIGAN CHAPTER

Planned schedule for:
last revised 10/18/2019 October 25, 2019 CEU/CE MARATHON DAY

ROOM TIME CEU SPONSORING COMPANY and TOPIC PRESENTERS EMAIL ADDRESSES

C1410-1 8:00 AM 1 HSW Great Lakes Roofing
8:50 AM

Vegetated Roofing Systems Bill Rivet bill@greatlakesroofingsolutions.com
AIA #G106 989-415-3920

C1420-2 9:00 AM 1 HSW AZON
9:50 AM

Optimizing Performance in Commercial Fenestration Jerry Schwabauer jschwabauer@azonusa.com
AIA # Azon02.2 269-385-5942

C1410-1 10:00 AM 1 HSW Smartci
10:50 AM Composite Framing and it's Contribution to

Sustainablity Peter Grotenhuis Peter Grotenhuis <peter.g@greengirt.com
AIA # HSWA2P1000 630-240-8530

C1420-2 11:00 AM 1 HSW Consumers Concrete
11:50 AM Pending

Approval
Engineering Presentation – Best Practices of
Segmented Retaining Walls Randall Vreeman RSVreeman@consumersconcrete.com
AIA#  SWM20191025D (269) 370-1901 makline@consumersconcrete.com

Dining Area 11:50 AM LUNCH (40 minutes)

C1410-1 12:30 PM LUNCH - MAF Presentation Randy Case, AIA

Atttend for a chance to will door prizes
C1410-1 1:00 PM 1 HSW The Eisen Group

1:50 PM Sustainable Design uses for Large Opening Wall
Systems Andy Cook acook@eisengroup.com
AIA # SD0001 517-819-5609

C1420-2 2:00 PM 1 HSW Nawkaw
2:50 PM

Masonry Staining Jim Hogan Jim@nawkawmideast.com
AIA #  NAW017B 810-599-0256

C1410-1 3:00 PM 1 LU MWA
3:50 PM

Optimized Insulation (Tapered Design) Charlie Appleby  ApplebyCharlie@mwacrs.com
AIA# OPINSUL  616-291-3087

C1410-1 4:00 PM 1 HSW MWA
4:50 PM

Resilient Roofing:  Meeting the ASCE 7-16 Standard Charlie Appleby  ApplebyCharlie@mwacrs.com
AIA# RRASCE7-16  616-291-3087
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